(129) 60m - 2eny - Rozbeh - sumar
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St.c.
(35)
(34)
(32)
(218)
(93)
(212)
(205)
(33)
(155)
(29)
(224)

(200)

(129)

(26)
(198)
(77)
(40)
(157)
(207)
(151)
(121)
(74)
(105)

Meno

VELDAKOVA Jana
VELDAKOVA Dana
SIBOVA Vladimira
GARCAROVA Patricia
PUTALOVA Iveta
DURKECHOVA Zuzana
SIMLOVICOVA Maria
TOMKOVA Barbora
CHLEPKOVA Susanna
RUDZANOVA Tereza
RIZMANOVA Michaela
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BAUMGARTNEROVA Ivana

MALATINCOVA Simona
SVECOVA Natélia
MAJDAKOVA Barbara
BENKOVA Melanie
MARTINUSOVA Kristina
KOBOLKOVA Hadasa
KRALIKOVA Lenka
TOMANOVA Timea
GALOVICOVA Laura
KADLECIKOVA Edit

HM-SR muzov a zien
Bratislava 27.02.2016 - 28.02.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 13. 5. 2024 o 12:09

Nar.

1981
1981
1990
1999
1988
1997
1999
1996
1998
2000
1999

1998

1997

1997
1996
1998
2000
1999
1997
1998
1999
1996
2000

Klub / Krajina

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
TJ) Tatran Spisska Nova Ves
BK hraj na tie nohy Bratislava
AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
Atletika Nové Mesto nad Vahom
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
Slavia Trencin o.z.

SK SOG Nitra
AK Slavia TU Kosice

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK SOG Nitra

AOQ TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Miestny SK Borsky Mikulas
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky club Nové Zamky

CVC Liptovsky Mikulas

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AOQ TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
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Vykon
7,59
7,61
7,74
7,78
7,80
7,92
7,98
8,10
8,10
8,14
8,18

8,19

8,19

8,20
831
8,36
8,41
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8,68
9,35
945
10,40
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